rchase Or	rder #					UNIFIE	FIED SCHOOL	
t. Diablo	Unified Scho	ol District						
36 Carlotta	a Drive						5	
ncord, CA	. 94519			01		and a		
	endent Servic r Contract		Amendment No		to			
is Ameno	lment is entere	ed into between the Mt.	Diablo Unified Sch	ool District (N	IDUSD) a	and Easy Speech Pathology	/ dba Ensemble Therapy	
ONTRAC	CTOR). MDU July 1	SD entered into an Agre , 20 24 and	eement with CONT the parties agree to					
1. Sei	rvices: (Check	and complete ONE of						
	CONTRACT	FOR agrees to provide to	he following amend				ected final results,	
-								
		f work is attached as Exwith this Agreement).	hibit A (incorporate	ed by reference	to the ex	tent that it is subording	nate to and not	
√		f work is unchanged.						
2 To			a antions halow)					
2. Te		s: (Check and complete ONE of the options below). The contract term is extended by an additional(days/weeks/months), and the amended						
		ate is			_, 20			
1	The contract	term is unchanged.						
LV.								
		(Check and complete Of ove Services OR Terms		elow. This pro	ovision m	ay only be changed if	there is also a	
	e rate is amend		increase of	decrease	of \$	fortype of service	ADSINE DO DE WATER WATER AND SAN	
						type of service	re .	
	e contract amount.	ount is amended by an	✓ increase of	decrease	of \$	200,000.00	to original	
Th	e amended cor	ntract amount amount	te is now \$	224,000.0	0			
					A d	out(a) if any shall you	main unabanaad and	
		visions: All other proviseffect as originally state		ient, and prior	Amenam	ent(s) if any, snail ref	nain unchanged and	
5. An	nandmant His	story. This contract has	nraviously been as	mended as follo	owe.			
No.	Date		has previously been amended as follow ption of Reason for Amendment			nount of Increase/De	ecrease	
2.22					\$			
					\$			
					\$	-		
		Agreement is not effect e by the Superintendent		shall be made	e to Contra	actor until it is approv	ed. Approval	
Mt. Dia	blo USD	Mt. Diabl	o USD		Contractor		ard Approval (if neede	
By: By: By: By: By:			ntendent or Designee	By:	8-	Dock	ket Number:	
Date:_	2		=====		ul 29, 202	24 Dat	e:	
	· ·							

24-25 Ensemble Amendment #1 - unsigned

Final Audit Report 2024-07-29

Created: 2024-07-29

By: Jacqueline Ragan (jragan@ensembletherapyservices.com)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAAcT9Srlsa64e3vJ-k4sz1n4HOwcxd98l2

"24-25 Ensemble Amendment #1 - unsigned" History

- Document created by Jacqueline Ragan (jragan@ensembletherapyservices.com) 2024-07-29 11:02:41 PM GMT
- Document emailed to Ashlyn Champagne (ashlyn@ensembletherapyservices.com) for signature 2024-07-29 11:03:14 PM GMT
- Email viewed by Ashlyn Champagne (ashlyn@ensembletherapyservices.com)
- Document e-signed by Ashlyn Champagne (ashlyn@ensembletherapyservices.com)

 Signature Date: 2024-07-29 11:05:03 PM GMT Time Source: server
- Agreement completed. 2024-07-29 - 11:05:03 PM GMT